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Major Holders

Breakdown

1.80% % of Shares Held by All Insider
92.11% % of Shares Held by Institutions
93.79% % of Float Held by Institutions

501 Number of Institutions Holding Shares
Top Institutional Holders
Holder

Vanguard Group, Inc. (The}
Blackrock Inc.

Jackson Square Partners, Lic
Darsana Capital Partners, LP
Farallon Capital Management Lic
Stockbridge Partners LLC
Wellington Management Group, LLP
Sculptor Capital Lp

State Street Corporation

Artisan Partners Limited Partnership

Conversations ~ Statistics  Historical Data

Profile

Shares
15,840,783
13,839,627
11,167,140

8,500,000
7,338,354
6,450,390
5741738
5,235,087
4,345,925

3,920,013

Financials  Analysis

Date Reported

Mar 30, 2022

Mar 30, 2022

Mar 30, 2022

Mar 30, 2022

Mar 30, 2022

Mar 30, 2022

Mar 30, 2022

Mar 30, 2022

Mar 30, 2022

Mar 30, 2022

Options

Sustainability

% Out

9.50%

8.30%

6.70%

5.10%

4.40%

3.8%%

3.44%

3.14%

261%

235%

Currency in USD

Value
726,141,492
634,408 501
511,901,697
389,640,000
336,390,147
297,546,981
263,201,269
239,976,388
199,217,202

179,693,395

People Also Watch

Symbol Last Price Change
GCI 3.9100 +0.0400
Gannett Co,, Inc.

S5P 15.71 +0.27
The EW. Scripps Company

PG 3228 +0.66
The Interpublic Group of Comparies, inc
OoMC 75.00 +1.96

Omnicom Group Inc.

[UTTY 1768 +0.45
Omnicom Group Inc.

NWSA 17.68 +0.45
News Corporation

Similar to NYT

Symibol Last Price Change
PSO 9.54 -0.10
Pearson plc

[ 3.9100 +0.0400
Gannett Ca,, Inc.

RELX 29.02 +0.30
RELX PLC

SCHL 37.78 +0.77

Scholastic Corporation

LEE 2164 +0.71
Lea Enterprises, Incorporated

% Change

+1.03%

+1.75%

42.09%

42.68%

+2 /1%

+2.61%

% Change

-1.04%

+1.03%

+1.04%

+2.08%

+3.39%



